
Qualified Bidders List
Francisco Torres Towers - Deck Waterproofing Repair

FM070488S/292-71

Estimated Construction Cost: $127,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Friday, June 15, 2007 @ 2:30PM

Project Manager:G. Banks

Prancisco Torres Towers - 
Deck Waterproofing 

Repair

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blason Industries P.O. Box 2222 Monrovia CA 91017 626/301-0550 626/301-0039 Ben Timmerman ben@blasonindustries.com GEN

Brooks Qualifty Coatings P.O. Box 4486 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805/966-5020 805/966-5020 Bob Brooks brooksqc@earthlink.net GEN

Cambroon Roofing P.O. Box 743 Goleta CA 93427 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@verizon.net GEN

Color Concepts 15115 Alondra Blvd La Mirada CA 90638 714/883-9697 714/690-1231 Anna Ligrorgh colorconcepts04@aol.com GEN

Craig Roofing Company, Inc 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 85/966-5331 805/962-1168 Jon Wadell jon@craigroof.com GEN

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Pedro Cuevas pedro@derricksroofing.com GEN

Kitson Specialty Contracting Inc 10370 Slusher Dr., #9 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-1949 562/941-6408 Robert Hill robh@kitsoncontracting.com GEN

Lack Construction 420 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel Childs/Amber Olson amber@lackconstruction.com GEN

Newton Painting 871 Summerland Ave San Pedro CA 90731 805/831-0830 805/831-0830 Angelo Darzentas GEN

Santa Barbara Surfacing 5208 Calle Cristobal Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/683-4085 805/683-3327 Fritz sbsurf@cox.net GEN

Sierra Sandblasting & Painting 303 Cinderella Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/967-0389 805/964-5548 Michael Sierra sierrasandblast@aol.com GEN

Slater Waterproofing Inc. 5577 Arrow Hwy Montclair CA 91763 909/985-9100 909/949-2431 Mark McCauley mark@slaterwaterproofing.com GEN

Southwest Coastings 503 Harker Street San Pedro CA 90731 310/519-0422 310/519-0698 George Mantikas GEN

Techno Coatings, Inc 1391 Allec Street Anaheim CA 92805 714/635-1130 714/635-6357 Brent Bergman brent@technocoatings.com GEN

Tower Roofing 5094 La Ramada Santa Barbara CA 93111 85/967-8281 805/683-0900 Rich hagon rfhagon@verixon.net GEN


